
Pos

TT2

1

2

TT3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

TTB

1

2

3

4

5

6

TTC

1

2

TTD

1

2

3

4

5

No.

222

706

44

153

177

008

2

122

157

741

112

557

033

189

940

188

74

41

11

044

224

031

124

100

999

Name

Geffrey Sawtelle

John Alley

Jim McKamey

Rory Alsberg

Chad Morris

Jon M. Cindric

Chris Beary

Brian Bohlander

Konstantinos Kouretas

Caleb Miller

Terry Leroux

Kenneth Smith

Jeremiah Fox

Luke Perkowski

ROB SYMONDS

Zach AbuOmar

Marty Rogan

John Van Houten

John Eiler

Mark Phillips

Austin Cabot

Eric Pennington

Jason Kroot

Team Racing For The Children

James McCloskey

Class

TT2

TT2

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

Overall BestTm

1:34.652

1:39.082

1:35.181

1:39.145

1:42.563

1:44.807

1:44.977

1:45.286

1:45.749

1:47.182

1:47.849

1:43.679

1:43.930

1:46.690

1:48.068

2:00.534

2:01.528

1:48.874

2:02.821

1:45.578

1:48.891

1:49.982

1:50.726

1:52.094

In Session

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 2 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 4 - Sun

TT Session 2 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 2 - Sun

TT Session 2 - Sun

TT Session 5 - Sun

TT Session 4 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 4 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 2 - Sun

TT Session 3 - Sun

TT Session 2 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 2 - Sun

TT Session 3 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 2 - Sun

TT Session 2 - Sun

TT Session 3 - Sun

Make - Model

Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Coupe

Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Corvette

Mitsubishi Evo 10

Porsche Cayman S

BMW M3

600 Racing Thunder Roadster

Mitsubishi Evo X

Nissan 350z

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Corvette Z06

Subaru WRX STi

BMW M3

Nissan 240SX

BMW M3

Ford Mustang GT

BMW 335i

Lotus Elise

Honda S2000

Honda Scion FRS

Honda Civic Si

BMW 328i

Mazda Mazdaspeed Miata

Acura Integra

Printed: 6/23/2013 4:40:31 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sara Siggelkow

Thunder Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Lightning Race Director - Scott Good

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

NASA MW/GL Gingerman Raceway 22-23Jun13

Time Trials

TT Merge Sunday End of Day

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 Miles

Page 1/2



Pos

6

7

TTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

TTF

1

TTU

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

531

336

848

013

480

147

167

209

114

17

128

54

018

5

010

426

302

154

Name

Spencer Caudle

Scott Kramer

Jason Kohler

Adam Smith

Team Weber

Dan Fargo

Mike Cooper

Saurabh Talwar

Michael Neuman

Victor Yu

Derek Mortland

RAY SWEERS

Team Faessler

Martin Wiedenhoeft

John Santiago

Paul Smucker

Joseph Sullivan

Al Bavolek

Class

TTD

TTD

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTF

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

Overall BestTm

1:53.553

1:55.993

1:47.244

1:52.761

1:53.034

1:53.822

1:55.972

1:56.770

1:56.785

1:59.950

1:35.157

1:39.590

1:40.750

1:50.538

In Session

TT Session 3 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 5 - Sun

TT Session 2 - Sun

TT Session 2 - Sun

TT Session 5 - Sun

TT Session 5 - Sun

TT Session 4 - Sun

TT Session 5 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 5 - Sun

TT Session 2 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

TT Session 1 - Sun

Make - Model

Dodge Challenger

Honda Civic Ex (sedan)

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

mazda miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

BMW 325i

Toyota Mr2 Spyder

Ford Focus ZX3 SES

Dodge VIPER

Ford Mustang

Mazda Miata

Ford Mustang GT

Dodge Challenger

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Z06
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